SLG
リード形負特性サーミスタ JAXA2160/B101 地上評価用部品(ｴﾝｼﾞﾆｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾓﾃﾞﾙ)
部品番号対比表/
JAXA2160/B101 Engineering model for ground-evaluation Part number Comparison table
■ 特長  Feature
・地上評価用としてエンジニアリングモデルを用意しました。
Engineering model is made for the purpose of ground-evaluation.
・エンジニアリングモデルはフライトモデルと同一製造ラインで製造しています。
Engineering model is produced in same production line as in Flight model.
■ 品番構成  Type Designation
SLG 1800 -01
品番
Product code
Ｆ
形状
Style
1800：80mm
1501：500mm
1102：1000mm
定格
R(25)/B(25/85)
01：2200Ω/3750K
02：5000Ω/3970K
03：10000Ω/4150K
抵抗値許容差
R tolerance
F：±1%
J：±5%
■ 部品番号対比表  Part number Comparison table
定格
Rating
形状
Style
エンジニアモデル部品番号
SLG (Engineering model)
フライトモデル部品番号
JAXA(Flight model)